MEMBER NAME
ALLEN, HAILEY
ALLEN, KELLY

ANGLIN, TOM
AUSNES, JOHN
BAKER, CHRIS
BOWERS, LARRY
BROOKS, RANDY
BROOKS, ROD
BUBOLTZ, CINDY
BURCHETT, RANDI
BROWSEY, BOB
CALICOAT, SANDY

DON, CHRISTENSON
CLARK, ANDREA
CLARK, LEW
CLARK, STEVE
COOPER, LES
DAWSON, MANDI
DePAOLI, BARRY
DOBBS, RAY
DUNBAR, KIM
EVANS, AARON
EVANS, DENNIS
EVANS, GUY
FEDOR,JAN
FEEK, KAREN
GERING, TIFFANY
GLEASMAN, PHYLLIS
GUFFEY, MEGAN
GUNN, CODY
GUNN, PAUL
HART, RON
HEG, JIM
HEPNER, SUSIE
HODGE, DAN
HOLLINGWORTH, TIM
JOHNSON, TERRY
JONES, RUSS
JONES, SHERRI
KERNS, GLENN
KLINGER, DIANE

KOSEN, HILLARY
LaPORTE, JORDANA

BOLD indicates RULE of 85 status.This Members longstanding participation in Rotary makes them eligible for optional
attendance

LAKE CHELAN ROTARY MONTHLY ATTENDANCE REPORT
October 2018

OCCURANCES
7
10

NN O BN N O o b

N Uk O U oo, W

=
o

N O Wk A BN OO D DM OO U OO O

PERCENT
140%
200%

80%
R85
100%
0%
140%
40%
80%
180%
40%
140%
0%
240%
40%
120%
100%
320%
60%
20%
R85
100%
0%
R85
100%
40%
200%
20%
20%
0%
150%
R85
160%
80%
80%
120%
40%
R85
80%
80%
20%
60%
0%
140%

MEMBER NAME
LEIGH, DIANE
LEMON, TIM

LLOYD, DONALD
LORENZ, CONNIE
LUNA, CONCIE
McCULLOUGH, TRISHA
McGOVERN, KIRK
MCcKELLAR, SCOTT
METTLER, LYLE
MILLSAP, CHRIS
MOLLER, PHIL

MOREHOUSE, SKIP

MORRISON, BRENT
MYERS, BOB

NEDROW, RICK
PALMBUSH, STEVE
PARKER, LEE
PATTERSON, BRIAN
PEMBROKE, KAREN
PICTON, MORGAN
PLEW, KYLE
POLLEY, CORON
RAINVILLE, ROB
ROBELEDO, SERVANDO
SCOFIELD, MARY PAT
SHEEHAN, BOB
SHIENI, MERIAM

SIMONDS, DICK
SKAAR, KIM
SLAUGENHAUPT, JAMES
STEELE, MICHEAL
TAKAGI, KAREN
TALAVERA, JULIO
TOCHTERMAN, TOM
TOMLINSON, KATE
WALTERS, TOM
WATSON, MARY
WATSON,RICH
WELDY, DAVID
WELLS, LISA
WESTMORELAND.KRYSTA
WIER, KARI GROVER

WITT, TY
ZAVALA , ATRURO

OCCURANCES PERCENT

5

W O OO 00 O U O N N VL U1 W W

-
w o

.
= N O B O w

N O 00 Lk & N B U

=
(€]

0

100%
60%
R85

100%

180%
40%

140%
R85
R85

0%
160%
120%

0%

R85

200%
60%
R85

200%
60%

0%
20%
40%

0%

0%
240%

0%
60%

0%
R85
20%
R85
40%

240%

0%

220%
100%
80%
140%
80%
R85
160%
120%
40%
300%

0%



BOLD indicates RULE of 85 status.This Members longstanding participation in Rotary makes them eligible for optional
attendance



Compatibility Report for Attendance Total November
2016.xls
Runon 12/6/2016 10:28

The following features in this workbook are not supported by
earlier versions of Excel. These features may be lost or
degraded when you save this workbook in an earlier file

format.

Minor loss of fidelity # of
occurrences

Some cells or styles in this workbook contain formatting that 3

is not supported by the selected file format. These formats
will be converted to the closest format available.




