

LAKE CHELAN ROTARY MONTHLY ATTENDANCE REPORT

October 2018

MEMBER NAME	OCCURANCES	PERCENT	MEMBER NAME	OCCURANCES	PERCENT
ALLEN, HAILEY	7	140%	LEIGH, DIANE	5	100%
ALLEN, KELLY	10	200%	LEMON, TIM	3	60%
			LLOYD, DONALD	3	R85
ANGLIN, TOM	4	80%	LORENZ, CONNIE	5	100%
AUSNES, JOHN	8	R85	LUNA, CONCIE	9	180%
BAKER, CHRIS	5	100%	McCULLOUGH, TRISHA	2	40%
BOWERS, LARRY	0	0%	McGOVERN, KIRK	7	140%
BROOKS, RANDY	7	140%	McKELLAR, SCOTT	0	R85
BROOKS, ROD	2	40%	METTLER, LYLE	5	R85
BUBOLTZ, CINDY	4	80%	MILLSAP, CHRIS	0	0%
BURCHETT, RANDI	9	180%	MOLLER, PHIL	8	160%
BROWSEY, BOB	2	40%	MOREHOUSE, SKIP	6	120%
CALICOAT, SANDY	7	140%	MORRISON, BRENT	0	0%
			MYERS, BOB	3	R85
DON, CHRISTENSON	12	240%	NEDROW, RICK	10	200%
CLARK, ANDREA	2	40%	PALMBUSH, STEVE	3	60%
CLARK, LEW	6	120%	PARKER, LEE	0	R85
CLARK, STEVE	5	100%	PATTERSON, BRIAN	10	200%
COOPER, LES	16	320%	PEMBROKE, KAREN	3	60%
DAWSON, MANDI	3	60%	PICTON, MORGAN	0	0%
DePAOLI, BARRY	1	20%	PLEW, KYLE	1	20%
DOBBS, RAY	6	R85	POLLEY, CORON	2	40%
DUNBAR, KIM	5	100%	RAINVILLE, ROB	0	0%
EVANS, AARON	0	0%	ROBELEDO, SERVANDO	0	0%
EVANS, DENNIS	1	R85	SCOFIELD, MARY PAT	12	240%
EVANS, GUY	5	100%	SHEEHAN, BOB	0	0%
FEDOR, JAN	2	40%	SHIENI, MERIAM	3	60%
FEEK, KAREN	10	200%			0%
GERING, TIFFANY	1	20%	SIMONDS, DICK	0	R85
GLEASMAN, PHYLLIS	0	20%	SKAAR, KIM	1	20%
GUFFEY, MEGAN	0	0%	SLAUGENHAUPT, JAMES	0	R85
GUNN, CODY	0	150%	STEELE, MICHEAL	2	40%
GUNN, PAUL	5	R85	TAKAGI, KAREN	12	240%
HART, RON	8	160%	TALAVERA, JULIO	0	0%
HEG, JIM	4	80%	TOCHTERMAN, TOM	11	220%
HEPNER, SUSIE	4	80%	TOMLINSON, KATE	5	100%
HODGE, DAN	6	120%	WALTERS, TOM	4	80%
HOLLINGWORTH, TIM	2	40%	WATSON, MARY	7	140%
JOHNSON, TERRY	4	R85	WATSON, RICH	4	80%
JONES, RUSS	4	80%	WELDY, DAVID	1	R85
JONES, SHERRI	4	80%	WELLS, LISA	8	160%
KERNS, GLENN	1	20%	WESTMORELAND, KRYSTA	6	120%
KLINGER, DIANE	3	60%	WIER, KARI GROVER	2	40%
KOSEN, HILLARY	0	0%	WITT, TY	15	300%
LaPORTE, JORDANA	7	140%	ZAVALA, ATRURO	0	0%

BOLD indicates RULE of 85 status. This Members longstanding participation in Rotary makes them eligible for optional attendance

BOLD indicates RULE of 85 status. This Members longstanding participation in Rotary makes them eligible for optional attendance

Compatibility Report for Attendance Total November**2016.xls****Run on 12/6/2016 10:28**

The following features in this workbook are not supported by earlier versions of Excel. These features may be lost or degraded when you save this workbook in an earlier file format.

Minor loss of fidelity	# of occurrences
Some cells or styles in this workbook contain formatting that is not supported by the selected file format. These formats will be converted to the closest format available.	3